



Engine UP168

Note: This is the order sheet. Please input your order quantity in this sheet. Other sheets in this excel are for your reference in order.

序号	编号	名称	英文名称	数量	价格	订购数量	金额	备注	是否易损件
号	CODE	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Price	Order QTY	MONEY	REMARK	Service Part
1. Crankcase									
1	019990000300	放油螺塞M10×15	Drain plug	2	\$0,12		\$0,00		
2	019990000400	放油螺塞垫圈	Washer, drain plug	2	\$0,03		\$0,00		Yes
3	522010100401	曲轴油封	Oil seal, crankshaft	2	\$0,58		\$0,00		Yes
4	012030000100	曲轴箱部件	Crankcase	1	\$17,06		\$0,00		
5	012020000200	调速摆杆	Regulating sway bar	1	\$0,21		\$0,00		
6	019990000600	调速摆杆垫片	Washer	2	\$0,02		\$0,00		
7	019990000700	调速摆杆锁夹	Split pin	1	\$0,03		\$0,00		
8	012020000500	调速轴	Regulating shaft	1	\$0,08		\$0,00		
9	012020000600	调速轴卡圈	Snap ring	1	\$0,01		\$0,00		
10	012020100000	调速从动齿轮总成	Driven gear assy	1	\$0,53		\$0,00		
11	012020200000	机油尺总成(配湘江机体)	Dipstick with seal	2	\$0,09		\$0,00		
12	012020000800	曲轴箱盖部件	Crankcase cover	1	\$4,12		\$0,00		
13	012020000900	曲轴箱垫片	Gasket, crankcase	1	\$0,29		\$0,00		Yes
14	521010010501	轴承6205	Bearing 6205	2	\$1,13		\$0,00		
15	514010801400	定位销Φ8×14	Set pinΦ8×14	2	\$0,05		\$0,00		
16	511060803301	螺栓M8×33.5	Bolt M8×33.5	6	\$0,08		\$0,00		
2. Cylinder									
1	511050601201	螺栓M6×12	Bolt M6×12	6	\$0,03		\$0,00		
2	012020001000	气缸盖罩总成	Cylinder head cover	1	\$1,12		\$0,00		
3	012020001100	气缸盖罩密封圈	Gasket, cyl. head cover	1	\$0,24		\$0,00		Yes
4	012020300000	气门摇臂总成	Valve rocket assy	1(2 units)	\$0,59		\$0,00		
5	012020001200	推杆导板	Push guide	1	\$0,01		\$0,00		
6	012020001300	排气门顶帽	Cap	1	\$0,08		\$0,00		
7	012020001400	排气门弹簧座	Exhaust spring seat	1	\$0,19		\$0,00		
8	012020001500	进气门弹簧座	Intake spring seat	1	\$0,19		\$0,00		
9	012020001600	气门弹簧	Valve spring	2	\$0,12		\$0,00		
10	511050806001	螺栓M8×60	Bolt M8×60	4	\$0,11		\$0,00		
11	516040803400	双头螺柱AM8×34	Stud AM8×34	2	\$0,10		\$0,00		
12	012020001700	气缸盖部件	Cylinder head assy	1	\$7,44		\$0,00		
13	012020001800	气缸盖密封垫	Cylinder head gasket	1	\$0,61		\$0,00		Yes
14	514011001600	定位销	Set pin	2	\$0,06		\$0,00		
15	012020001900	排气门	Exhaust valve	1	\$0,74		\$0,00		
16	012020002000	进气门	Intake valve	1	\$0,88		\$0,00		
17	012020002100	挺柱	Tappet	2	\$0,32		\$0,00		
18	012020002200	推杆	Pusher	2	\$0,21		\$0,00		
19	516050610501	双头螺柱AM6×112	Stud AM6×112	2	\$0,19		\$0,00		
20	012020002300	下导风罩	Lead wind cover	1	\$0,50		\$0,00		
21	012020002400	导管油封	Oil seal, pipe	1	\$0,50		\$0,00		
22	019990001000	尼龙衬套	Nylon, lining	2	\$0,02		\$0,00		



Engine UP168

Note: This is the order sheet. Please input your order quantity in this sheet. Other sheets in this excel are for your reference in order.

序号	编号	名称	英文名称	数量	价格	订购数量	金额	备注	是否易损件
号	CODE	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Price	Order QTY	MONEY	REMARK	Service Part
3. Crankshaft									
1	012020400000	活塞环组	Piston ring set	1	\$1,18		\$0,00		Yes
2	518041600000	活塞销挡圈	Piston pin circlip	2	\$0,01		\$0,00		
3	012020002500	活塞	piston	1	\$2,29		\$0,00		
4	012020002600	活塞销	Piston pin	1	\$0,41		\$0,00		
5	012020500000	连杆总成	Connect rod assy	1	\$1,94		\$0,00		
6	012020600001	曲轴总成Q1(锻钢)	Cranshaft assy		\$11,03		\$0,00		
7	012020700000	凸轮轴总成(塑料)	Camshaft assy	1	\$1,91		\$0,00		
8	012020800000	飞轮组件	Flywheel	1	\$5,00		\$0,00		
9	012020002700	飞轮风扇	Flywheel fan	1	\$0,62		\$0,00		
10	12020005300	起动机(配群英空手拉盘)			\$0,85		\$0,00		
11	012020002900	飞轮螺母M14×1.5	Nut M14×1.5	1	\$0,29		\$0,00		
4. Recoil Starter									
1	019990001100	点火开关	Engine switch	1	\$0,35		\$0,00	电启动时为导风罩模块	
2	012020003001	导风罩(黑)	Fan hood	1	\$2,41		\$0,00		
3	511050601201	螺栓M6×12	Bolt M6×12	5	\$0,03		\$0,00		
4	511050600801	螺栓M6×8	Bolt M6×8	4	\$0,03		\$0,00	无油压时只用3个	
5	012021500001	手拉盘总成(蜂窝型)(黑)			\$4,06		\$0,00		
6	012020003100	风扇后侧罩(无点焊)(无油压保护)	Shroad comp.	1	\$0,24		\$0,00		
7	019990001700	单向导通阀	Diode	1	\$0,58		\$0,00	不带油压时无	
8	012020005100	机油传感器总成	Oil sensor	1	\$1,62		\$0,00		
9	511050601401	螺栓M6×14	Bolt M6×14	2	\$0,03		\$0,00	不带油压时无	
10	511050602201	螺栓M6×22	Bolt M6×22	2	\$0,03		\$0,00		
11	012020003200	一体化点火器	Ignition coil assy	1	\$2,88		\$0,00		
12	012020003300	火花塞F6TC	Spark plug F6TC	1	\$0,56		\$0,00		Yes
5. Air Cleaner									
1	012021000001	空气滤清器总成(双重雅光)	Air cleaner assy	1	\$2,94		\$0,00		
2	512030600000	螺母M6	Nut M6	2	\$0,01		\$0,00		
3	511050602201	螺栓M6×22	Bolt M6×22	1	\$0,03		\$0,00		
4	019990000500	通气管	Air duck	1	\$0,09		\$0,00		
5	012020003400	排气消声器(无支架)	Exhaust muffler assy	1	\$5,00		\$0,00		
6	029049910200	排气口垫片	Exhaust gasket	1	\$0,10		\$0,00		Yes
7	512040800001	螺母M8	Nut M8	2	\$0,02		\$0,00		
8	513020800002	弹垫圈Φ8(彩)	spring washer Φ8	2	\$0,00		\$0,00		
9	513010800002	平垫圈Φ8(彩)	washer Φ8	2	\$0,01		\$0,00		
6. Fuel Supply System									
1	029019900401	管夹	Pipe clamp	2	\$0,12		\$0,00		Yes



Engine UP168

Note: This is the order sheet. Please input your order quantity in this sheet. Other sheets in this excel are for your reference in order.

序号	编号	名称	英文名称	数量	价格	订购数量	金额	备注	是否易损件
号	CODE	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Price	Order QTY	MONEY	REMARK	Service Part
2	02901990010	燃油管	Fuel pipe	1	\$0,68		\$0,00		Yes
3	511050602803	螺栓M6×28	Bolt M6×28	1	\$0,03		\$0,00		
4	019990001200	出油接头总成（塑料）	Connector	1	\$0,24		\$0,00		
5	512040600001	螺母M6	Nut M6	2	\$0,01		\$0,00		
6	012020003600	过滤杯	Filter cup	1	\$0,15		\$0,00		
7	019990001300	燃油箱盖总成（钢）	Fuel tank cap	1	\$0,59		\$0,00		
8	012020003702	燃油箱(欧款)(黑)	Fuel tank		\$4,91		\$0,00		
9	012020003800	进气口垫片	Inlet gasket	1	\$0,02		\$0,00		Yes
10	012020003900	化油器接块	Connecting block	1	\$0,29		\$0,00		
11	012020004000	化油器垫片	Carburetor gasket	1	\$0,02		\$0,00		Yes
12	012021100001	化油器总成	Carburetor assy	1	\$6,32		\$0,00		
13	012020004100	空滤器垫片	Gasket,air cleaner	1	\$0,22		\$0,00		Yes
14	012021200002	调速控制组件	Regulating control assy	1	\$1,00		\$0,00		
15	012020004201	调速弹簧（3000转）	Back spring	1	\$0,07		\$0,00		
	012020004202	调速弹簧（3600转）	Back spring		\$0,07		\$0,00		
16	012020004300	节气门复位弹簧	Regulating spring	1	\$0,06		\$0,00		
17	012020004400	调速拉杆	Pulling rod	1	\$0,04		\$0,00		
18	012020004500	调速臂紧固螺栓（27mm）	Lock bolt		\$0,08		\$0,00		
19	012020004600	调速臂	Regulating arm	1	\$0,29		\$0,00		
20	512030600000	螺母M6	Nut M6	1	\$0,01		\$0,00		
7. Electric Starter									
1	012021300000	电起动机总成	Starting motor assy	1	\$22,40		\$0,00		
2	511140602505	螺栓M6×28	Bolt M6×28	1	\$0,03		\$0,00		
3	511140603203	螺栓M6×32	Bolt M6×32	1	\$0,03		\$0,00		
4	012020000100	曲轴箱体	Crankcase	1	\$17,06		\$0,00		
5	012021400000	充电定子组件	Charge coil	1	\$1,82		\$0,00		
6	511140602505	螺栓M6×35	Bolt M6×35	2	\$0,03		\$0,00		
7	069180200200	线压板	Clamper, cord	1	\$0,08		\$0,00		
8	511050601201	螺栓M6×12	Bolt M6×12	2	\$0,03		\$0,00		
9	012020800000	电起动飞轮总成	Flywheel	1	\$5,00		\$0,00		